
 

 

 

 

 

 

UTTARAKHAND  SEEDS AND TARAI DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. 
PANTNAGAR, P.O. HALDI, DIST. UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 

Email: tdc@uaseedsandtdc.com 

 “Pantnagar Seeds” 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE NO.01/SP/ 2026 

PURCHASE OF HDPE/JUTE  CIOTH BAG , CHEMICALS, MULTILAYERED FUMIGATION 
COVER & OTHER ALLIED ITEMS 

 

HDPE/JUTE, CIOTH BAG Thiram 75% WDP, Carbendazim 50% W.P. Deltamethrin 2.8%W.P,  
Multilayered Fumigation Cover and Other Allied Items. 

                 Cost of Tender Form Rs. 4000.00 + GST 18% (Non Refundable). 

EMD From Rs.1.00 Lac to  25 Lacs 3% & Above Rs. 25 Lacs  2% (Minimum Rs. 75000.00) 

               Date of Publication on E-Procurement  Portal: 12.02.2026 10:00 AM 

               Starting Date of Tender Document Upload       12.02.2026 03:00PM 

              Last Date of Tender Document Submitted         26.02.2026 05:00PM 

              Note:- Futher Details can be seen from the E-Procurement portal-www.uk tenders.gov.in &  

Contact PH. 059944-230333 

Mob- 9568995689, 7830664580                                                                 
              I/c Store & Purchase  

 Website: www.ukstdc.com & www.pantnagarseeds.com     


